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WHITE ABOVE Δ 

T H E  R E T A I L  B R A N D

T H E  R E T A I L  B R A N D

Range:
Type:
Code:

Version/Date:TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Phoenix Whirlpools Ltd. Unit 8, Leeds 27 Industrial Estate, Bruntcliffe Ave. Morley, Leeds LS27 0LL 
Tel: 0113 201 2260 Email: sales@phoenix-uk.com  Web: www.phoenix-uk.com

Finishes:

60

Door glass Width 560

Rail Length 1000

Fixed glass Width 500

EN200

EN201

EN202

EN203

EN204

EN205

EN206

EN207

EN208

60

Door glass Width 660

Rail Length 1100

Fixed glass Width 500

60

Door glass Width 560

Rail Length 1200

Fixed glass Width 700

60

Door glass Width 560

Rail Length 1300

Fixed glass Width 700

60

Door glass Width 660

Rail Length 1400

Fixed glass Width 800

60

Door glass Width 660

Rail Length 1500

Fixed glass Width 900

60

Door glass Width 660

Rail Length 1600

Fixed glass Width 1000

60

Door glass Width 660

Rail Length 1700

Fixed glass Width 1100

60

Door glass Width 660

Rail Length 1800

Fixed glass Width 1200

Shower Enclosures
Pensato
EN200 EN201 EN202 EN203 EN204 EN205 EN206 EN207 EN208
v1 02/25

Information:
 � Reversible Design

 � 200cm High

 � Concealed fixings

 � 20mm adjustment

 � Support bar

 � Polished aluminium frame

 � Shower tray/wetroom

 � 10mm Safety Glass

 � Easyclean protection

 � Lifetime guarantee

Guarantee/Aftercare: During installation extra care must be taken to avoid damaging the fittings. We 
provide a guarantee against faulty manufacture or materials (excluding serviceable parts), providing they 
have been installed, cared for and used in accordance with our instructions and good plumbing practice.

Chrome Brushed Brass

Brushed NickelBrushed Bronze

Matt Black
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